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Description

200503230001
29710

03/23/2005
09:19:52

RM LLC Grantor DEEDS BIRDWELL
BUILDING CO
INC

34 106 Lot#:25
Book:34
Pg:106
Sub:TWELVE
OAKS AT
BRIDLEWOOD

200505260002
57890

05/26/2005
04:12:07

RM LLC Grantor DEEDS CHASE
ASSOCIATES
INC

34 106 Lot#:27
Book:34
Pg:106
Sub:TWELVE
OAKS AT
BRIDLEWOOD
FINAL PLAT

200506170003
01480

06/17/2005
01:11:09

RM LLC Grantor DEEDS TAMBRIDGE
BUILDING CO
INC

34 106 Lot#:26
Book:34
Pg:106
Sub:TWELVE
OAKS AT
BRIDLEWOOD
FINAL PLAT


